
KIDS male yellow belt 8 and 7 GUP - KIDS male yellow belt 8 and 7 GUP Court 1 - Group 1

101
Matej PeuliĆ, Prnjavor

Viktor Radić, Dusan Silni

102
Ognjen Cvijanović, Rudar Stanari

Marko NovakoviĆ, Prnjavor

103
Nikša Lukić, Dusan Silni

Stefan PreradoviĆ, Prnjavor

Danilo Kojic, Loznica

104
 

 

105
 

 

106
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KIDS male green belt 6 and 5 GUP - KIDS male green belt 6 and 5 GUP Court 1 - Group 2

107
Reljaa Stefanović, Srpski Soko

Todor Savić, Princip

108
Mihailoo Mirković, Srpski Soko

Zorann Dimopoulos, Srpski Soko

109
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KIDS male blue belt 4 and 3 GUP - KIDS male blue belt 4 and 3 GUP Court 1 - Group 3

Nikola Pašćann, Dusan Silni
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YOUTH male yellow belt 8 and 7 GUP - YOUTH male yellow belt 8 and 7 GUP Court 1 - Group 4

110
Lazar Tešmanović, Dusan Silni

Vuk Zorić, Bobić Laktaši

Dražen Domuz, Rudar Stanari

111
Nikola NovakoviĆ, Prnjavor

Mihail Pircak, Dusan Silni

David Savić, Romanija Pale

Artur Serbin, Dusan Silni

Ratko Kuzmanović, Rudar Stanari

Mateja Zivanovic, Loznica

Maximilijan Jorg, Dusan Silni

112
 

 

113
 

 

114
 

 

115
 

 

116
 

 

117
 

 

118
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YOUTH male green belt 6 and 5 GUP - YOUTH male green belt 6 and 5 GUP Court 1 - Group 5

119
Rastko. Živković, Tae Lo

Miloš Bakajim, Rudar Stanari

David Cvijanović, Sloga Prodamont Doboj

120
Vasilije Trnjakov, Panter

Ognjen Pantić, Tae Lo

Aleksandar Bakajim, Rudar Stanari

121
 

 

122
 

 

123
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YOUTH male blue belt 4 and 3 GUP - YOUTH male blue belt 4 and 3 GUP Court 1 - Group 6

124
Sergej Đurić, Bobić Laktaši

Vuk Vujić, Tae Lo

Stribor Zekić, Srpski Soko

125
Milan PantoviĆ, Prnjavor

Nikola Veselinović, Romanija Pale

Zoran Mitrovic, Tae Lo

126
 

 

127
 

 

128
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YOUTH male red belt 2 and 1 GUP - YOUTH male red belt 2 and 1 GUP Court 1 - Group 7

129
Vuk Radovanović, Tae Lo

Maksim Denisov, Tong Il

Nikola Gojković, Rudar Stanari

Uroš Stojanović, Šekovići

Branko Kojić, Loznica

130
 

 

131
 

 

132
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YOUTH male I DAN and above - YOUTH male I DAN and above Court 1 - Group 8

133
Tarik Džaka, Kbv Tornado

Damjan Jerinić, Sloga Prodamont Doboj

Eldar Panjeta, Kbv Tornado

134
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KIDS male -25 kg - KIDS male -25 kg Court 1 - Group 9

135
Mihailoo Mirković, Srpski Soko

Matej PeuliĆ, Prnjavor

Stefan Đurasović, Tong Il

136
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KIDS male -30 kg - KIDS male -30 kg Court 1 - Group
10

137
Reljaa Stefanović, Srpski Soko

Tadija Medaković, Soko

Marko NovakoviĆ, Prnjavor

138
Ognjen Cvijanović, Rudar Stanari

Todor Savić, Princip

Stefan PreradoviĆ, Prnjavor

139
 

 

140
 

 

141
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KIDS male +30 kg - KIDS male +30 kg Court 1 - Group
11

142
Zorann Dimopoulos, Srpski Soko

Kosta Djukanovic, Tae Lo

Danilo Kojic, Loznica

143
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YOUTH male -40 kg - YOUTH male -40 kg Court 1 - Group
12

144
David Savić, Romanija Pale

Ratko Kuzmanović, Rudar Stanari

David Cvijanović, Sloga Prodamont Doboj

145
Lazar Tešmanović, Dusan Silni

Maksim Denisov, Tong Il

Miloš Bakajim, Rudar Stanari

146
 

 

147
 

 

148
 

 

/home/tkdbih/html/zrijeb_schema-sita-open-2025-svi-4231351.html 12/83



YOUTH male -45 kg - YOUTH male -45 kg Court 1 - Group
13

Branko Kojić, Loznica
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YOUTH male -50 kg - YOUTH male -50 kg Court 1 - Group
14

149
Sergej Đurić, Bobić Laktaši

Nikola Veselinović, Romanija Pale

150
Nikola NovakoviĆ, Prnjavor

Tarik Džaka, Kbv Tornado

151
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YOUTH male -55 kg - YOUTH male -55 kg Court 1 - Group
15

152
Vuk Radovanović, Tae Lo

Mateja Zivanovic, Loznica

Semin Kalač, Bajša

Filip Nadj, Panter

Damjan Jerinić, Sloga Prodamont Doboj

153
 

 

154
 

 

155
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YOUTH male -60 kg - YOUTH male -60 kg Court 1 - Group
16

156
Vuk Radovanović, Tae Lo

Aleksandar Bakajim, Rudar Stanari

Damjan Jerinić, Sloga Prodamont Doboj

Dražen Domuz, Rudar Stanari

Nikola Gojković, Rudar Stanari

157
 

 

158
 

 

159
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YOUTH male +60 kg - YOUTH male +60 kg Court 1 - Group
17

160
Ognjen Pantić, Tae Lo

Artur Serbin, Dusan Silni

Milan PantoviĆ, Prnjavor

161
Vuk Vujić, Tae Lo

Vuk Zorić, Bobić Laktaši

Eldar Panjeta, Kbv Tornado

Uroš Stojanović, Šekovići

Mihail Pircak, Dusan Silni

Stribor Zekić, Srpski Soko

Zoran Mitrovic, Tae Lo

162
 

 

163
 

 

164
 

 

165
 

 

166
 

 

167
 

 

168
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CHILDREN male yellow belt 8 and 7 GUP - CHILDREN male yellow belt 8 and 7 GUP Court 2 - Group 1

201
Viktorr Radić, Dusan Silni

Uroš Kostić, Rudar Stanari

Gavrilo Malešević, Prnjavor

Petar Prorok, Falcon

Vasil Zekić, Srpski Soko

Božo Ninić, Šekovići

Miloš Ivanović, Tae Lo

Mihailo Đekić, Rudar Stanari

Nikšaa Lukić, Dusan Silni

203
 

 

204
 

 

205
 

 

206
 

 

207
 

 

208
 

 

209
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CHILDREN male green belt 6 and 5 GUP - CHILDREN male green belt 6 and 5 GUP Court 2 - Group 2

210
Vuk Ninković, Sloga Prodamont Doboj

Žarkoo Petrić, Srpski Soko

Mateja Kosanović, Falcon

211
Veljko Radisic, Loznica

Lazar Pantić, Tae Lo

Andrija Mirčetić, Bajša

212
Kristijan MiloŠeviĆ, Prnjavor

Darko Kojić, Šekovići

Sobodan Djordjevic, Loznica

Rastko Živković, Tae Lo

Aleksandar TripunoviĆ, Prnjavor

213
 

 

214
 

 

215
 

 

216
 

 

217
 

 

218
 

 

219
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CHILDREN male blue belt 4 and 3 GUP - CHILDREN male blue belt 4 and 3 GUP Court 2 - Group 3

220
Milan Jakovljević, Tae Lo

Damjan Žepinić, Šekovići

Jovan Samardžić, Romanija Pale

221
Nikola Pašćan, Dusan Silni

Uroš Stjepanović, Šekovići

Vasilije Pajić, Tae Lo

222
 

 

223
 

 

224
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JUNIORS male yellow belt 8 and 7 GUP - JUNIORS male yellow belt 8 and 7 GUP Court 2 - Group 4

225
Maximilijann Jorg, Dusan Silni

Lazarr Tešmanović, Dusan Silni

Mihail Pircak, Dusan Silni

226
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JUNIORS male green belt 6 and 5 GUP belt - JUNIORS male green belt 6 and 5 GUP Court 2 - Group 5

227
Vasilije Trnjakov., Panter

Jovan VinČiĆ, Prnjavor
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JUNIORS male blue belt 4 and 3 GUP - JUNIORS male blue belt 4 and 3 GUP Court 2 - Group 6

228
Zdravko Milovanović, Tae Lo

Nikola Klačar, Romanija Pale

/home/tkdbih/html/zrijeb_schema-sita-open-2025-svi-4231351.html 23/83



JUNIORS male red belt 2 and 1 GUP - JUNIORS male red belt 2 and 1 GUP Court 2 - Group 7

229
Andrej ĐurĐeviĆ, Prnjavor

Mihajlo Katic, Tae Lo

Aleksandar Božić, Šekovići

230
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JUNIORS male black belt I DAN - JUNIORS male black belt I DAN Court 2 - Group 8

231
Ivan Merzliakov, Soko

Mustafa Šabović, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo
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SENIORS male black belt I DAN - SENIORS male black belt I DAN Court 2 - Group 9

Ivan Merzliakow, Soko
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SENIORS male green belt 6 and 5 GUP - SENIORS male green belt 6 and 5 GUP Court 2 - Group
10

232
Jovan Đokić, Romanija Pale

Luka Đokić, Romanija Pale

/home/tkdbih/html/zrijeb_schema-sita-open-2025-svi-4231351.html 27/83



SENIORS male blue belt 4 and 3 GUP - SENIORS male blue belt 4 and 3 GUP Court 2 - Group
11

Nikola Klačar 1, Romanija Pale
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CHILDREN male -30 kg - CHILDREN male -30 kg Court 2 - Group
12

Kristijan MiloŠeviĆ, Prnjavor

Gavrilo Malešević, Prnjavor

Vasilije Pajić, Tae Lo

Tadijaa Medaković, Soko

234
 

 

235
 

 

236
 

 

/home/tkdbih/html/zrijeb_schema-sita-open-2025-svi-4231351.html 29/83



CHILDREN male -35 kg - CHILDREN male -35 kg Court 2 - Group
13

237
Uroš Kostić, Rudar Stanari

Rastko Živković, Tae Lo

238
Sobodan Djordjevic, Loznica

Damjan Žepinić, Šekovići

239
Žarkoo Petrić, Srpski Soko

Andrija Mirčetić, Bajša

240
Veljko Radisic, Loznica

Uroš Stjepanović, Šekovići

241
 

 

242
 

 

243
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CHILDREN male -40 kg - CHILDREN male -40 kg Court 2 - Group
14

244
Lazar Pantić, Tae Lo

Miloš Ivanović, Tae Lo

Aleksa Krsmanovic, Tae Lo

245
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CHILDREN male -45 kg - CHILDREN male -45 kg Court 2 - Group
15

246
Nikola Pašćan, Dusan Silni

Vuk Ninković, Sloga Prodamont Doboj
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CHILDREN male +45 kg - CHILDREN male +45 kg Court 2 - Group
16

247
Luka Filipović , Tae Lo

Božo Ninić, Šekovići

Jovan Samardžić, Romanija Pale

248
Aleksandar TripunoviĆ, Prnjavor

Mihailo Đekić, Rudar Stanari

Petar Prorok, Falcon

Vasil Zekić, Srpski Soko

Milan Jakovljević, Tae Lo

Mateja Kosanović, Falcon

Darko Kojić, Šekovići

249
 

 

250
 

 

251
 

 

252
 

 

253
 

 

254
 

 

255
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JUNIORS male -56 kg - JUNIORS male -56 kg Court 2 - Group
17

256
Filip Nađ, Panter

Ivan Merzliakov, Soko
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JUNIORS male -50 kg - JUNIORS male -50 kg Court 2 - Group
18

Jovan VinČiĆ, Prnjavor
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JUNIORS male -62 kg - JUNIORS male -62 kg Court 2 - Group
19

257
Aleksandar Božić, Šekovići

Marko Stanković, Soko Bačka Topola

Mustafa Šabović, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

Zdravko Milovanović, Tae Lo

Nikola Klačar, Romanija Pale

258
 

 

259
 

 

260
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JUNIORS male -68 kg - JUNIORS male -68 kg Court 2 - Group
20

Mihajlo Katic, Tae Lo
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JUNIORS male +75 kg - JUNIORS male +75 kg Court 2 - Group
21

261
Ognjen Batić, Bobić Laktaši

Andrej ĐurĐeviĆ, Prnjavor
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SENOR male - 57 kg - SENOR male - 57 kg Court 2 - Group
22

Ivan Merzliakow, Soko
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SENOR male - 63 kg - SENOR male - 63 kg Court 2 - Group
22

Marko Stanković, Soko
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SENOR male - 75 kg - SENOR male - 75 kg Court 2 - Group
23

262
Ljubomir Lukic, Tae Lo

Sava Njegovan, Princip
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KIDS female yellow belt 8 and 7 GUP - KIDS female yellow belt 8 and 7 GUP Court 3 - Group 1

301
Marija KlokiĆ, Prnjavor

Dunja Popović, Rudar Stanari

Vera Mandić, Romanija Pale

Marija Lukic, Tae Lo

Ivana VinČiĆ, Prnjavor

Saraa Tešmanović, Dusan Silni

Una Bajić, Rudar Stanari

Lana Gadžo, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

MaŠa KlokiĆ, Prnjavor

302
 

 

303
 

 

304
 

 

305
 

 

306
 

 

307
 

 

308
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KIDS female green belt 6 and 5 GUP - KIDS female green belt 6 and 5 GUP Court 3 - Group 2

309
Ajša Panjjeta, Kbv Tornado

Tina Tadić, Srpski Soko
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YOUTH female yellow belt 8 and 7 GUP - YOUTH female yellow belt 8 and 7 GUP Court 3 - Group 3

310
Sofija Stefanovic, Loznica

Lara Domuz, Rudar Stanari

Hristina Savić, Romanija Pale

Teodora Mirić, Soko

Mišel Kuzmanović, Rudar Stanari

311
 

 

312
 

 

313
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YOUTH female green belt 6 and 5 GUP - YOUTH female green belt 6 and 5 GUP Court 3 - Group 4

314
Jelena Janković, Sloga Prodamont Doboj

Melina Kalač, Bajša

315
Asja Hamzić, Kbv Tornado

Maša Popović, Princip

316
Jelena VinČiĆ, Prnjavor

Teodora Milivojević, Sloga Prodamont Doboj

Nikolina Panzalović, Princip

317
 

 

318
 

 

319
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YOUTH female blue belt 4 and 3 GUP - YOUTH female blue belt 4 and 3 GUP Court 3 - Group 5

320
Teodora Matic, Tae Lo

Anđelika Kojić, Romanija Pale

Una ŽivaniĆ, Prnjavor

321
Milica Kojić, Loznica

Sofija Vrekić, Soko

Iva Dragicevic, Tae Lo

322
 

 

323
 

 

324
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YOUTH female red belt 2 and 1 GUP - YOUTH female red belt 2 and 1 GUP Court 3 - Group 6

325
Lana Zelenika, Falcon

Lamija Šabović, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

Berina Tihić, Kbv Tornado

Katarina Hercegovac, Falcon

Esma Panjetaa, Kbv Tornado

326
 

 

327
 

 

328
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YOUTH female black belt I DAN and above - YOUTH female black belt I DAN and above Court 3 - Group 7

329
Irina Mirković, Falcon

Teodora Škuljević , Soko Bačka Topola

Milijana Jugović, Romanija Pale

330
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KIDS female -25 kg - KIDS female -25 kg Court 3 - Group 8

331
Simona Strailovic, Tae Lo

Ajša Panjjeta, Kbv Tornado

332
Ivana VinČiĆ, Prnjavor

Tina Tadić, Srpski Soko

333
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KIDS female -30 kg - KIDS female -30 kg Court 3 - Group 9

334
Milica Bukvicc, Soko

MaŠa KlokiĆ, Prnjavor

335
Marija Lukic, Tae Lo

Vera Mandić, Romanija Pale

336
Una Bajić, Rudar Stanari

Lana Gadžo, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

Marija KlokiĆ, Prnjavor

337
 

 

338
 

 

339
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KIDS female +30 kg - KIDS female +30 kg Court 3 - Group
10

Dunja Popović, Rudar Stanari
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CHILDREN female -25 kg - CHILDREN female -25 kg Court 3 - Group
11

340
Sofija Denisov, Tong Il

Ajšaa Panjeta, Kbv Tornado

/home/tkdbih/html/zrijeb_schema-sita-open-2025-svi-4231351.html 52/83



CHILDREN female -30 kg - CHILDREN female -30 kg Court 3 - Group
12

341
Marina Stevanović, Dusan Silni

Milica Bukvić, Soko
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CHILDREN female -35 kg - CHILDREN female -35 kg Court 3 - Group
13

342
Esma Panjeta, Kbv Tornado

Ajlin Ljuca, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

343
Maša Savić, Princip

Sofija Cvijanović, Sloga Prodamont Doboj

344
Emilija Rankovic, Tae Lo

Dunja Dominković, Srpski Soko

Katarina Bajić, Rudar Stanari

345
 

 

346
 

 

347
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CHILDREN female -40 kg - CHILDREN female -40 kg Court 3 - Group
14

348
Lejla Oroš, Bajša

Marija PeuliĆ, Prnjavor

349
Ajša Okerić, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

Tara Mišković, Falcon

350
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CHILDREN female + 40 kg - CHILDREN female + 40 kg Court 3 - Group
15

351
Andreaa Vlačić, Srpski Soko

Asja Hamziić, Kbv Tornado

Lana Mačar, Romanija Pale

Tijana Milutinovic, Loznica

Nevena Munćan, Bajša

352
 

 

353
 

 

354
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JUNIORS female -50 kg - JUNIORS female -50 kg Court 3 - Group
16

355
Una Trnjakov, Panter

Renata SamČeviĆ, Prnjavor

356
Hana Idrizović, Kbv Tornado

Tijana Živković, Princip

357
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JUNIORS female -55 kg - JUNIORS female -55 kg Court 3 - Group
17

358
Tamara Kičinja, Princip

Damjana Terzić, Romanija Pale
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JUNIORS female -60 kg - JUNIORS female -60 kg Court 3 - Group
18

359
Vanja Majkić, Princip

Amna Panjeta, Kbv Tornado
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JUNIORS female -65 kg - JUNIORS female -65 kg Court 3 - Group
19

360
Tamara Ristić, Soko Bačka Topola

Mina Radovanovic, Tae Lo
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JUNIORS female +65 kg - JUNIORS female +65 kg Court 3 - Group
20

361
Irena Nikolic, Tae Lo

Teodora Škuljević, Soko

Jelena Lazić, Sloga Prodamont Doboj

362
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CHILDREN female yellow belt 8 and 7 GUP - CHILDREN female yellow belt 8 and 7 GUP Court 4 - Group 1

401
Maša Savić, Princip

Sara Tešmanović, Dusan Silni

Ajša Okerić, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

402
Dunja Dominković, Srpski Soko

Lejla Oroš, Bajša

Ajlin Ljuca, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

403
 

 

404
 

 

405
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CHILDREN female green belt 6 and 5 GUP - CHILDREN female green belt 6 and 5 GUP Court 4 - Group 2

406
Sofija Denisov, Tong Il

Ajšaa Panjeta, Kbv Tornado

Andreaa Vlačić, Srpski Soko

407
Emilija Rankovic, Tae Lo

Marina Stevanović, Dusan Silni

Marija PeuliĆ, Prnjavor

Tijana Milutinovic, Loznica

Sofija Cvijanović, Sloga Prodamont Doboj

Katarina Bajić, Rudar Stanari

Asja Hamziić, Kbv Tornado

408
 

 

409
 

 

410
 

 

411
 

 

412
 

 

413
 

 

414
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CHILDREN female blue belt 4 and 3 GUP - CHILDREN female blue belt 4 and 3 GUP Court 4 - Group 3

415
Lana Mačar, Romanija Pale

Tara Mišković, Falcon
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CHILDREN female red belt 2 and 1 GUP - CHILDREN female red belt 2 and 1 GUP Court 4 - Group 4

Esma Panjeta, Kbv Tornado
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JUNIORS female yellow belt 8 and 7 GUP - JUNIORS female yellow belt 8 and 7 GUP Court 4 - Group 5

Mirić Teodora, Soko
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JUNIORS female green belt 6 and 5 GUP - JUNIORS female green belt 6 and 5 GUP Court 4 - Group 6

416
Una Trnjakov, Panter

Mia Ćirić, Dusan Silni
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JUNIORS female blue belt 4 and 3 GUP - JUNIORS female blue belt 4 and 3 GUP Court 4 - Group 7

417
Vrekić Sofija, Soko

Tijana Živković, Princip
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JUNIORS female red belt 2 and 1 GUP - JUNIORS female red belt 2 and 1 GUP Court 4 - Group 8

418
Tatjana Vojnović, Princip

Irena Nikolic, Tae Lo

419
Hana Idrizović, Kbv Tornado

Renata SamČeviĆ, Prnjavor

420
Ana Damjanović, Panter

Vanja Majkić, Princip

Mina Radovanovic, Tae Lo

421
 

 

422
 

 

423
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JUNIORS female black belt I DAN - JUNIORS female black belt I DAN Court 4 - Group 9

424
Teodora Škuljević, Soko

Damjana Terzić, Romanija Pale

Jelena Lazić, Sloga Prodamont Doboj

Amna Panjeta, Kbv Tornado

Tamara Kičinja, Princip

425
 

 

426
 

 

427
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SENIORS female green belt 6 and 5 GUP - SENIORS female green belt 6 and 5 GUP Court 4 - Group
10

Una Trnjakov., Panter
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SENIORS female blue belt 4 and 3 GUP - SENIORS female blue belt 4 and 3 GUP Court 4 - Group
10

Sofija Vrekicc, Soko
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SENIORS female black belt II DAN - SENIORS female black belt II DAN Court 4 - Group
10

Ajša Džehović, Kbv Tornado

/home/tkdbih/html/zrijeb_schema-sita-open-2025-svi-4231351.html 73/83



SENIORS female red belt 2 and 1 GUP - SENIORS female red belt 2 and 1 GUP Court 4 - Group
11

428
Milica Spajic, Tae Lo

Vanjaa Majkich, Princip

Ana Damjanovic, Panter

429
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SENIORS female black belt I DAN - SENIORS female black belt I DAN Court 4 - Group
12

430
Dejana Ristić, Šekovići

Tamara Kičinja, Princip

Tamara Ristić, Soko

431
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YOUTH female -40 kg - YOUTH female -40 kg Court 4 - Group
13

432
Hristina Savić, Romanija Pale

Esma Panjetaa, Kbv Tornado

Lena Avramov, Bajša

433
Lara Domuz, Rudar Stanari

Irina Mirković, Falcon

Anđelika Kojić, Romanija Pale

434
 

 

435
 

 

436
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YOUTH female -45 kg - YOUTH female -45 kg Court 4 - Group
14

437
Jelena Janković, Sloga Prodamont Doboj

Miona Ivanišević, Bajša

438
Lamija Šabović, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

Jelena VinČiĆ, Prnjavor

439
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YOUTH female -50 kg - YOUTH female -50 kg Court 4 - Group
15

440
Nikolina Panzalović, Princip

Lana Zelenika, Falcon

Varvara Škuljević, Sloga Prodamont Doboj

Milijana Jugović, Romanija Pale

Maša Popović, Princip

441
 

 

442
 

 

443
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YOUTH female -55 kg - YOUTH female -55 kg Court 4 - Group
16

444
Berina Tihić, Kbv Tornado

Iva Dragicevic, Tae Lo

Teodora Milivojević, Sloga Prodamont Doboj

Milica Kojić, Loznica

Mišel Kuzmanović, Rudar Stanari

445
 

 

446
 

 

447
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YOUTH female +55 kg - YOUTH female +55 kg Court 4 - Group
17

448
Teodora Škuljević , Soko Bačka Topola

Asja Hamzić, Kbv Tornado

449
Sofija Stefanovic, Loznica

Katarina Hercegovac, Falcon

450
Melina Kalač, Bajša

Teodora Matic, Tae Lo

451
Una ŽivaniĆ, Prnjavor

Beriina Tihić, Kbv Tornado

452
 

 

453
 

 

454
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SENIOR female - 55 kg - SENIOR female - 55 kg Court 4 - Group
18

455
Tamara Kičinja, Princip

Milica Spajic, Tae Lo

Ajša Džehović, Kbv Tornado

456
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SENIOR female - 65 kg - SENIOR female - 65 kg Court 4 - Group
19

Tamara Ristić, Soko
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SENIOR female - 70 kg - SENIOR female - 70 kg Court 4 - Group
20

Dejana Ristić, Šekovići
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